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�t�g ‰XùqZ2zò)43B72X82(�™Ô0̄iZy˜÷āLLúZx~

ìā°]¦/Zgúg]e0+ÐZLn}ÃÖñÏÔyÅ¿6,7YñÏÔ
Å %ŠzVÐW7™}ÏZzgZLõgxÐÌZLn}ÃÖñÏc*ZÏ¼

641( )pZ&ÆŠ´)b: Šv!*'‰‰‰‰ÂwZyÅÃðZÝc*ãCŠ7ìXzZvZDóó

43 ÑÑÑÑgggg{{{{:::: 31 ââââxxxx))))LLLLLLLLZZZZ����gggg$$$$óóóóóóóó||||zzzz

31



Isl
am

ic 
Re

se
ar

ch
 C

en
tre

 R
aw

alp
ind

i.

   
   

   
   

   
   

05
1-

48
30

38
6

ŠzgZÈ°]~p»Òy
g‡hç~Ôg;ö è ZâxZ0ZÅ.5åEEg�ÛâD÷:LLZ)qìāØCÙÅ‡.Þ

ZzgZyZY]Å�ìXZ)qìā&:t”{c*:t”{‡&ÿELg‡qn
)Â[ZÑ)q:244Ô344( ç~»p)ŠzgZÈ°]~(ØCÙ6,ìXóó

2Zk6,ÌZ)qìāLLË”{ØCÙÅç~6,eg‚w¦/gYäÆˆeg
¹ŠkŠy°]ÆrgsÌØCÙ„ÆâwÐnYNÐXóó

)Â[ZÑ)qÑ0ZÅ.5åEEg:273(

:tÆz{)bX»m°]Ðì
t)bZâxZ0ZÅ.5åEEgÅLLÂ[ZÑ)qóóÐÜGYgì÷X

Ô~:tŠ}X è Z)qìā%y§i:ttìā°]Ð¬qª
)Â[ZÑ)q:593(

Z)qìā:t”{)h(úg]Å°]»ƒäÐ¬ØCÙÃg‡»
Z(gìÔpZ¤/°]»ƒYñ)Zzgg‡:™n(Â)Šz!*g{÷áŠ~Æn(

)Zs:793( ¬xßÍVÅ§b�xŠ}YìX
Z)qìā5\Ð¬Z¤/Ëäç~Ã:tŠ}Š~Âz{ZkÐ].ZƒYñ
ÏÔZ[6ïbÆfg)Ð„ZkÆ-~W$ËìÔZ%Zkúg]6,ØCÙ

)Zs:893( ÅŠ~ˆ:tÆ:L°]7X
Z)qìāZ¤/WiZŠØCÙZKWiZŠç~Ã&:tŠ}Zzg°]¦/gYä6,z{úg]

( Šzu}%ŠÐïb™áZzg5\ƒÔQz{ŠzuZ%ŠÌZkúg]Ã):tŠ}™
Zµ™Š}ÔZzg°]¦/gYñÔQªØCÙïb™}Âz{úg]Zk¬ØCÙÆ

)Zs:314( -].h+~ŠZ4ƒÏXóó &:t6, 0*k

43 ÑÑÑÑgggg{{{{:::: 32 ââââxxxx))))LLLLLLLLZZZZ����gggg$$$$óóóóóóóó||||zzzz

32



Isl
am

ic 
Re

se
ar

ch
 C

en
tre

 R
aw

alp
ind

i.

   
   

   
   

   
   

05
1-

48
30

38
6

zgZV$Æz{)bX»m°]Ðì
Z¤/ËÆ0*kegçc*VƒVZzgZq-Ã:tŠ}ÔQš@*í0*v,Ð 1X
÷áŠ~™}ZzgpŠ:t”{ç~)Å°]»ƒä(Ð¬%YñÔÂ÷Z_
ÆW^,»aåðZyŠzâVç-V~ÐWy~ÃAÇXZâxZ0ZÅ.5åEEgäZk

)Â[ZÑ)q104( 6,Z)qÜHìX
Ãðqª¡c*%n~5\”{ç~Ãgy:tŠ}ZzgZ•ñ°] 2X

Ð¬ŠzâV~ÐÃð¯]ƒYñÂZq-Šzu}ÆzZg_ƒVÐXZk6,
)Â[ZÑ)q:204( ÌZâxZ0ZÅ.5åEEgäZ)qÜHìX

g‡Æz{)bX»m°]Ðì
ZâxZ0ZÅ.5åEEg�ÛâD÷:LLZ)qìāWiZŠ%ŠäÔZ¤/ZK5\”{WiZŠç~Ã
Zq-c*Šz:tŠ,Â°]¦/gäÐ¬z{ZÐßN*ä)g‡™ä(»ic*Š{

)Â[ZÑ)q:264( �ìX
Z)qìā):tÅ(°]ÆŠzgZy~g‡»h%ŠÃìZ¤/pç~Ã**I

)Â[ZÑ)q:464( ƒX
Z)qìā:tŠ¶zZÑØCÙ»°]ÆˆZ¤/ç~Ð¾ā~ä?Ð
g‡™à¶Zzgç~Zk!*]»Zïg™Š}ÂnÆ‚Búg]„Å!*]âã

)Zs:664( YñÏZzgØCÙÃÎZñâ+ÆÃðeg{7ƒÇX
Z)qìāZ¤/úg]ŠkŠyÆŠzgZy~¾ā=&¬W`÷Zzg÷~

JwƒÏX;V è °]7g~ƒ̂Â:ZkÅ¤&ÅYñÏZzg:ZkÅ!*]‡.Þ
Z¤/z{¾āZk»ÜZ+ßg]~¤/ŠHìāÅ̂̂zßg]zZãƒ_¶Â

)7002B6B03( )Â[ZÑ)q:764( ZkÅ!*]tÅYñÏX

43 ÑÑÑÑgggg{{{{:::: 33 ââââxxxx))))LLLLLLLLZZZZ����gggg$$$$óóóóóóóó||||zzzz

33



Isl
am

ic 
Re

se
ar

ch
 C

en
tre

 R
aw

alp
ind

i.

   
   

   
   

   
   

05
1-

48
30

38
6

F,À:¦†Z> ™r#*y:†Z+m,YÌ

<Ltt~$g)Ïî E)pZv(»£xz%û
)3ÔF,çz�d$(

æ]ÖŠ³¡ÝÂ³×F³³oÞfn³ß³³^Ú³vÛ‚æÂ×F³o!Ö³äæ é ]Ö³v³Û³‚Ö³×#³³ä…h]Ö³Ã³³^Ö³Ûnàæ]Ö’¡
eÃ‚V ‘vfäœqÛÃnà(œÚ^

›yZKZÐZŠ~,ÅzzÐZKâq~Z(ŸiìāZk~Zk»Ãð
Ì¬îg6,Ñq-7XYèt)›y(ZL„Ô̧wÔZzg¿~].ZÇ:w
»qïìZzgtqZk6,Zv¬\ÅZq-ÚìXZÏZÐZŠ~,ÅzzÐ
Šv‘t6,̄Eg‚rìÔT~Zk»ë?Ãð7ìX

ZkÆZyZqÐiZ]~ÐZq-lìāZL‰ZdwÃOÑDƒñ
ZyÃpZvÐÑzq™@*ì6ā<Läøg}‚tZ¹ÒyHì)¸

Ã¹(,~ZÌqÝìX eôŠûÜô]Ö×#ä zzìā(›yÅi0+Ï~
Zk»Ètìā›y�Ì!*]c*Ãð÷uZ�xŠêìÂZkÅZ’ZZvÆ
**xÐ™@*ìXpZvÆ‚BÑzq™**Zv¬\ÅÂ©ÅŠ?ìāZK̈yZL
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heÆẐ¹åg**ZyÐŠ¬NÔ™**ZyÐq~#gzZðÔ�Ûc*ŠgÏÔÂ
¤ðexÔZyÐŠïŠzªÔ³]zºÔâwzZzÑŠz){Ô™**Hpg‚r
ì?²ŒÛWyˆ~Zv4:z¬\»�Ûâyì:
Îö³Øû]ø…ø]ømûjö³ÜûÚ$³³^iø³‚ûÂö³çûáøÚô³àû�öæûáô]Ö³×#³³äô]ø…öæûÞô³oûÚø³³^ƒø]ìø×øÏöçû]Úôàû]Ÿûø…ûšô]øÝûÖøãöÜû ü

43 ÑÑÑÑgggg{{{{:::: 48 ââââxxxx))))LLLLLLLLZZZZ����gggg$$$$óóóóóóóó||||zzzz

48



Isl
am

ic 
Re

se
ar

ch
 C

en
tre

 R
aw

alp
ind

i.

   
   

   
   

   
   

05
1-

48
30

38
6

Úôù³àûÂô³×û³Üõ]ôáûÒößûjöÜû éõ ]ômûjö³çûÞô³oûeô³ÓôjF³gõÚôù³àûÎøfû³ØôâF„ø?]]øæû]ø$F†ø ½ �ô³†ûÕºÊô³o]ÖŠ$³ÛFçFlô
û ‘F‚ôÎônûàø

!(W\ZyÐÈŠ£āCîXXÃ?ZvÆÎZågDƒX)X a )Z}Ñ
ÐŠ¬NÔ™Dƒ(Z,Väi}~ÐÃyÏqÃaZHc*W�âVÆ
¯ä~ZyÅÃðÑ•ì?÷}0*kZk)ŒÛWÈˆ(Ð¬ÅÃðÂ[

)ZÑ›s:4( áWîc*D~Ð¼WU*gáWîZ¤/?FƒX
W`ÌZvÆÎZXXÐŠ¬NÔÅYC÷qÂ¤ð
q~#gzZðÆnågZY@*ìX>Z,Väi}zW�y~Ð¾¾qÃ
aZHZzg¾¾qÆz{{Û÷?GËqÃÌaZ7HZzgz{{Û7
‘t÷ÔÍZv4:z¬\äZ¹—ŠgY]ÐâZiZÔZd%ZA$«�Ûâñ
p¾qwÃðÌ›Z¹c*Zy~ÐËÃ{Û7â}XÂQZyÐŠ¬N
™**ZyÐÂ¤ðexHpg‚rì?

ŒÛWÈˆ~Zv4:z¬\ä9£â]6,˜VæWÆnÎZÑ]
Òy�ÛâñāCîi}zW�y»{ÛÃyì?â´Ãyì?æ',Ãyì?z;V
ZyæW»Z‹Z°�Z[ÌÒyHāZv„ìXZkZ‹Zs6,ZvÅÃāQ

ûQ? ]øÊø¡øiøj$³³Ïö³çûáø ûQ?Î!YV7ü ]øÊø¡øiø³³„øÒ$³³†öæûáø ?BYV7ü
egDYV7?

ÑuÐvÆn)~Ì]ÆLLÑözŠóóâ+ÃÑoŒÛZgŠb¢zg~
ìÂW`�ßvZvÆÎZŠzuzVÐæŠâ`Ô�Ûc*ŠgÏ™äÔŠzuzVÃÂ
¤Ôq~#gzZÔmjª�ZäÛzZÑÔŠZ@*ªŠ¶zZÑÔ¾d$âZiB÷Ô

? Hz{eMh÷āZ,Vä)Zv~ZyÌ]ÅuzŠ»ç¾§b™g3ì
‘t~ZyÌ]ÅuÈ~ZyÆ4,Šq-Hì?Zzgz{ÃyÃyÐ£â]÷

43 ÑÑÑÑgggg{{{{:::: 49 ââââxxxx))))LLLLLLLLZZZZ����gggg$$$$óóóóóóóó||||zzzz

49



Isl
am

ic 
Re

se
ar

ch
 C

en
tre

 R
aw

alp
ind

i.

   
   

   
   

   
   

05
1-

48
30

38
6

˜Vtßv(™GÈzVÅZyÌ]ÅuzŠ»B÷?
HW`ßvdz',~.zF,~~CÙÂ{~~)ZvÃågDZzgZy

ÐŠ¬Nâ_Ã7WD?HtŠ;×VtŠ¬Nt�Ûc*Š,tœZN¬x7
”Y'āZ}ñÑZ!Z}è}.Z!÷~Ï0*gÎŠ}Xc*Z}¥Z−+²!
ÎŠ}0*g÷~ÏXc*�†ZØŠgŒãÐŠ¬â_ƒñZæZŠÁZæZŠÁZigô
z§WiZŠÁŠgŠ+zŠ*÷áŠÁc*¨_ZWŠŒ!ªZæZŠ™ZæZŠ™Ôgôz§ÐWiZŠ

™ÔŠ+zŠ*Ãp¥w™Z};BåtzZáƒÐ(,}�Ûc*Šg‚)ZNZv(
HtZzgZknÅ"ÑgŠ¬NÔ¬x7?
»l!Ãð…Zk!*]ÐWÇ{™Š}āøg}4,Šq-tZzgtLLuzŠóó÷
āXÅzzÐøg}o{~)Zv~ZyLLÌ]óó»LLÑözŠóó:â'zZã
ƒ@*ìZzgZyLLÌ]óóÆLLÑözŠóóƒäÅÔU*"$ƒCìX

Zºn!LLuzŠóóÆZm]Zzg)~ZyÌ]ÆLLÑözŠóóƒäÅÔ„
LLÑuóóÐXäÆn»°7āözŠÌ]ÆZŒÛZgÆ!*z�ŠÌŒÛWyˆ
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